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Results - 2026 DISTRICT 12-6A SWIM MEET
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:02.28BRYA

1) Horvath, Ainsley E 11 2) Walker, Lauren 10
3) Rice, Trinity 10 4) Kalil, Max 12

30.73 36.48 27.40 27.67
A2 2:02.46WAMI

1) Young, Sydney 12 2) Flores, Anne 12
3) Oyler, Gabby 12 4) Treadaway, Callie 10

32.92 33.78 28.64 27.12
A3 2:14.99KIHH

1) Halladay, Lillian C 11 2) Wolfe, Vienna S 10
3) Melvin, Cailey A 12 4) Ryder, Mckenzy A 09

33.78 40.75 30.90 29.56
A4 2:20.44KISH

1) Urquidi Franco, Alessandra 122) Cutbirth, Blayne N 09
3) Dixon, Madelyn T 12 4) Mora Garcia, Kalianys D 11

40.19 33.28 31.80 35.17
A5 2:25.36COCO

1) Steele, Lily 09 2) Parks, Sydney 12
3) Bartram, Serinity 12 4) Rdiall, Maila 12

38.72 40.29 37.64 28.71
A6 2:26.45HUTT

1) Piche, Jocie 11 2) Auditore, Soϐia 10
3) Brown, Jae 10 4) Johnson, Avery 10

37.91 43.97 1:04.89
A7 2:37.62KILE

1) Nieves, Ariel 11 2) Kitson, Eliana 10
3) Del Pozo Landin, Anahi 10 4) Barrios Morales, Alisson 10

44.87 44.03 35.90 32.82
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:50.13TEMP

1) Corbin, Jacob D 10 2) Culp, John T 12
3) Wozniak, Jered M 12 4) Mayo, Champ E 12

31.63 29.10 26.69 22.71
A2 1:50.50WAMI

1) Walker, Graham 11 2) Hipp, Taylor 11
3) Lin, David 12 4) Neal, Joseph 11

30.31 29.60 24.23 26.36
A3 2:02.23KIHH

1) Malbrough, Gavin I 10 2) Donathan, William R 10
3) Genovese, Colton D 12 4) Na, Harry 10

32.58 36.06 27.52 26.07
A4 2:02.32COCO

1) Senseney, Jack 11 2) Morrison, Jude 12
3) Varona, Maximus 11 4) Faber, Payton 12

33.07 35.90 27.68 25.67
A5 2:03.53HUTT

1) Polsley, Preston 09 2) Shires, Landon 10
3) Benoit, David 10 4) Lilley, Jayce 10

32.15 35.62 29.42 26.34
A6 2:04.37KISH

1) Aguilar, Omar 12 2) Nelsen, Stephen A 12
3) McInelly, Kellen R 12 4) Blas, Brandon J 09

33.90 37.55 26.61 26.31

A7 2:21.56KILE
1) Bedolla, Marcos 12 2) Valentin, Luis 11
3) Parra, Walterrey 12 4) Barrington, Brandon 12

36.84 41.25 37.54 25.93
A8 2:21.96BRYA

1) Berg, Shane 11 2) Arellano, Jonatan 11
3) Mize, Jayden 10 4) Torres, Cristian 12

34.79 44.34 31.28 31.55
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
BRYA 111 2:04.32Horvath, Ainsley E

29.34 31.88 31.85 31.25
WAMI 122 2:10.15Oyler, Gabby

31.92 33.15 32.79 32.29
WAMI 103 2:21.08Ferreira, Clara

31.91 35.19 36.95 37.03
WAMI 114 2:24.99Martin, Claire

33.59 37.52 38.06 35.82
BRYA 115 2:29.26Ackerman, Elliot

33.31 37.84 39.04 39.07
WAMI 126 2:30.76Tilsley, Rylee

33.45 38.58 40.57 38.16
BRYA 117 2:35.92Moeller, Liz

33.62 39.92 42.41 39.97
TEMP 108 2:49.07Bruns, Zooey M

34.29 40.79 46.40 47.59
COCO 129 2:51.72Bartram, Serinity

37.57 42.49 45.93 45.73
HUTT 1210 2:53.97McCarty, Riley

39.25 43.75 1:30.97
HUTT 1111 2:55.93Anderson, Chloe

37.24 44.16 47.46 47.07
HUTT 0912 2:56.17Janes, Lily

38.41 44.05 46.50 47.21
COCO 1213 3:00.34Moreno, Ayden

43.13 44.81 47.70 44.70
KILE 1114 3:14.99Burse, Kayla

37.94 47.82 54.40 54.83
HUTT 0915 3:16.14Garciandia, Chelsy

39.97 49.76 55.42 50.99
KISH 1016 3:51.44McInelly, Katie

46.77 1:00.11 1:02.87 1:01.69
 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
BRYA 091 1:56.26West, Colin

26.21 29.14 30.14 30.77
WAMI 112 2:04.44Baldwin, Cason

28.74 31.24 32.72 31.74
WAMI 113 2:04.97Sanders, Riley

28.74 31.76 32.24 32.23
KISH 124 2:15.81Aguilar, Omar

29.65 33.55 36.65 35.96
KISH 125 2:16.78Nelsen, Stephen A

30.04 33.53 36.12 37.09
KILE 126 2:24.13Parra, Walterrey

31.25 34.88 38.55 39.45
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(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WAMI 107 2:25.42Henderson, Peter

32.48 36.99 38.83 37.12
HUTT 108 2:30.84Kang, Dongwon

35.40 35.75 38.87 40.82
HUTT 129 2:31.22Rowlands, Ayden

31.65 36.93 41.06 41.58
KIHH 1010 2:35.70Brown, Jamil T

31.54 37.92 43.60 42.64
KILE 1211 2:39.74Ellis, Dre

2:02.01 37.96 15.84
HUTT 1212 2:41.32Zientek, Tristan

33.38 40.54 44.30 43.10
WAMI 0913 2:47.25Moors, Alexander

36.39 41.22 45.07 44.57
KISH 1114 2:57.55Merker, Benjamin I

37.95 45.88 45.31 48.41
KISH 1115 2:59.74Ward, Erik D

39.70 46.60 47.66 45.78
TEMP 0916 3:24.31Hightower, Elias L

42.82 51.83 57.63 52.03
KIHH 12--- DQ 2:06.32Genovese, Colton D

False start
27.97 31.36 33.54 33.45

HUTT 10--- NSCaughey, Kingston
COCO 10--- SCRGrifϐin, Quincy

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
BRYA 101 2:20.21Rice, Trinity

28.29 1:16.72 35.40
WAMI 102 2:36.50Chancey, Laurel

34.14 37.45 49.27 35.64
WAMI 123 2:37.27Flores, Anne

34.16 41.80 43.83 37.48
WAMI 124 2:37.72Young, Sydney

33.96 38.72 48.13 36.91
KIHH 125 2:39.95Melvin, Cailey A

32.87 41.20 48.66 37.22
KISH 126 2:49.80Dixon, Madelyn T

33.51 43.83 52.26 40.20
KIHH 107 2:51.97Wolfe, Vienna S

38.68 43.86 49.23 40.20
WAMI 128 2:54.64Fulton, Jada

38.19 43.30 52.51 40.64
KILE 109 3:02.70Kitson, Eliana

38.69 47.06 54.82 42.13
KIHH 0910 3:03.76Shellhart, Madalyn E

36.33 48.71 55.01 43.71
COCO 1111 3:30.48Hill, Savana

44.74 53.82 1:01.57 50.35
HUTT 12--- DQ 3:26.57Selvera, Kloud

No touch at turn - back
42.92 47.16 1:10.13 46.36

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WAMI 121 2:07.68Lin, David

26.13 32.81 37.02 31.72
BRYA 102 2:26.04Rodriguez, Damian

30.34 38.75 43.29 33.66
WAMI 113 2:26.72Walker, Graham

31.31 36.95 44.32 34.14
KISH 124 2:28.51McInelly, Kellen R

28.59 38.41 48.52 32.99
WAMI 105 2:35.64Yang, Bryce

31.33 36.73 50.35 37.23
KIHH 116 2:36.43Swenor-Valdes, Perry P

27.86 40.28 49.27 39.02
KIHH 117 2:40.94Pacheco De La Cruz, Eduardo A

32.35 43.02 46.70 38.87
KILE 118 3:08.47Valentin, Luis

40.26 49.37 53.56 45.28
WAMI 10--- DQ 2:42.65Stephens, Dean

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back
33.56 43.39 46.29 39.41

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WAMI 101 27.64Treadaway, Callie
BRYA 122 28.22Kalil, Max
KIHH 093 28.61Ryder, Mckenzy A
KIHH 114 29.21Halladay, Lillian C
COCO 12*5 29.41Rdiall, Maila
WAMI 12*5 29.41Tigelaar, Avery
WAMI 107 29.49Shuford, Olivia
WAMI 108 31.02Shuford, Emery
HUTT 099 31.72Wallace, KK
HUTT 1010 31.98Johnson, Avery
HUTT 1011 32.10Brown, Jae
KIHH 1212 32.29Yi, Gloria G
HUTT 1013 32.68Auditore, Soϐia
KIHH 1014 32.82Lair, Dalila A
KILE 1015 32.97Barrios Morales, Alisson
BRYA 0916 33.23Acosta, Abigail A
TEMP 1117 34.23Dunham, Nyah'na E
KILE 1118 36.94Nieves, Ariel
BRYA 0919 38.60Ortigoza, Katie
KISH 1120 39.58Rodriguez, Lylah
KISH 0921 52.82Diaz-Rivera, Jeinaliz
KISH 1122 54.66Tchappi, Angel-Noelly N

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
TEMP 121 24.11Wozniak, Jered M
WAMI 102 24.56Ellis, Owen
KILE 123 25.63Barrington, Brandon
HUTT 104 25.68Benoit, David
KIHH 105 25.86Na, Harry
KIHH 096 25.87Froome, Xavier S
HUTT 127 26.04Applewhite, Kobe
WAMI 118 26.22Neal, Joseph
KIHH 129 26.24Morse, Gage S
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Results - 2026 DISTRICT 12-6A SWIM MEET
(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
COCO 1210 26.29Faber, Payton
KIHH 1011 26.48Donathan, William R
KISH 0912 26.73Blas, Brandon J
KISH 1013 27.01McKie, Aidyn
KISH 11*14 27.16Morgan-Crear, Tyree
COCO 09*14 27.16Sanchez, Gabriel
BRYA 1116 27.25Berg, Shane
HUTT 1017 27.53Shires, Landon
WAMI 1118 28.06Brannon, Noah
TEMP 1119 28.07Mayo, Jase A
COCO 0920 29.19Williams, Joseph
COCO 1221 29.77Morrison, Jude
WAMI 0922 30.12Brown-Howe, Jaycob
BRYA 1123 30.41Arellano, Jonatan
BRYA 1224 32.61Torres, Cristian
KISH 1125 32.87Solomon, Tayshaun S
HUTT 11--- DQ 27.84Aikens, Owen

False start
 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
BRYA 101 1:01.12Rice, Trinity

28.27 32.85
KISH 092 1:02.65Cutbirth, Blayne N

28.85 33.80
BRYA 103 1:10.87Walker, Lauren

30.31 40.56
WAMI 104 1:13.28Michalewicz, Addison

32.51 40.77
WAMI 125 1:13.96Tigelaar, Avery

33.60 40.36
WAMI 106 1:17.11Shuford, Olivia

35.87 41.24
TEMP 107 1:19.03Jones, Mystynna G

34.86 44.17
KILE 108 1:23.52Del Pozo Landin, Anahi

38.71 44.81
WAMI 099 1:24.77Courts, Capri

38.69 46.08
COCO 1210 1:39.36Moreno, Ayden

44.83 54.53
KISH 1111 1:46.45Mora Garcia, Kalianys D

44.94 1:01.51
HUTT 12--- DQ 1:41.97Selvera, Kloud

One hand touch
46.82 55.15

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WAMI 121 53.64Lin, David

24.89 28.75
TEMP 122 56.57Culp, John T

25.62 30.95
WAMI 113 59.62Elikan, Colton

27.06 32.56

KISH 124 1:02.75McInelly, Kellen R
29.11 33.64

WAMI 115 1:08.20Hipp, Taylor
30.27 37.93

WAMI 106 1:12.00Yang, Bryce
34.20 37.80

KISH 117 1:21.48Morgan-Crear, Tyree
34.24 47.24

BRYA 10--- DQ 1:13.21Mize, Jayden
Non-simultaneous touch

32.14 41.07
 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WAMI 101 1:01.25Treadaway, Callie

28.94 32.31
KIHH 122 1:03.54Melvin, Cailey A

29.82 33.72
BRYA 123 1:04.41Kalil, Max

30.86 33.55
WAMI 104 1:05.77Rosen, Kapri

31.50 34.27
KISH 125 1:06.44Dixon, Madelyn T

30.96 35.48
WAMI 106 1:07.76Tinker, Kiera

32.81 34.95
BRYA 117 1:08.81Moeller, Liz

32.29 36.52
WAMI 108 1:08.91Shuford, Emery

31.79 37.12
KISH 129 1:09.51Urquidi Franco, Alessandra

33.15 36.36
KIHH 0910 1:12.82Ryder, Mckenzy A

34.07 38.75
HUTT 1011 1:16.71Auditore, Soϐia

34.44 42.27
HUTT 0912 1:16.73Wallace, KK

36.42 40.31
KIHH 0913 1:16.91Colburn, Lena I

34.51 42.40
HUTT 1014 1:17.38Johnson, Avery

37.42 39.96
HUTT 0915 1:17.78Winklemann, Olivia

36.72 41.06
KIHH 0916 1:23.25Boatman, Annabelle M

36.65 46.60
KILE 1117 1:29.73Petty, Lexie

40.40 49.33
KISH 1118 1:35.65Rodriguez, Lylah

45.01 50.64
KISH 11--- DQ 2:07.27Tchappi, Angel-Noelly N

No touch on turn
55.72 1:11.55

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
TEMP 121 51.14Mayo, Champ E

24.29 26.85
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Results - 2026 DISTRICT 12-6A SWIM MEET
(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
BRYA 112 56.49Cheatham, Blaine

26.13 30.36
WAMI 113 57.69Neal, Joseph

27.43 30.26
KIHH 104 57.75Donathan, William R

27.31 30.44
WAMI 115 57.94Baldwin, Cason

28.30 29.64
KIHH 106 58.04Na, Harry

28.41 29.63
HUTT 127 58.50Applewhite, Kobe

28.10 30.40
KILE 128 59.39Barrington, Brandon

28.19 31.20
HUTT 109 1:00.87Lilley, Jayce

29.62 31.25
HUTT 1110 1:01.25Aikens, Owen

29.47 31.78
KIHH 1011 1:02.32Malbrough, Gavin I

30.04 32.28
COCO 1012 1:04.09Morrison, Jonathan

30.32 33.77
HUTT 1213 1:04.14Zientek, Tristan

30.00 34.14
KISH 1014 1:04.25McKie, Aidyn

30.74 33.51
COCO 0915 1:04.71Williams, Joseph

31.97 32.74
WAMI 1016 1:06.17Henderson, Peter

31.35 34.82
KILE 1217 1:07.36Bedolla, Marcos

32.05 35.31
KISH 1018 1:08.53Edwards, Jeremiah

31.79 36.74
WAMI 0919 1:08.71Brown-Howe, Jaycob

32.21 36.50
KIHH 1020 1:10.27Brown, Jamil T

32.28 37.99
BRYA 1221 1:11.23Torres, Cristian

34.81 36.42
KISH 11--- NSMerker, Benjamin I

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WAMI 121 5:56.24Oyler, Gabby

33.14 35.42 36.49 36.06
36.12 36.03 36.20 36.42
35.79 34.57

WAMI 112 6:26.60Martin, Claire
35.14 39.48 39.56 39.34
39.25 39.54 39.90 39.50
38.93 35.96

WAMI 103 6:26.78Michalewicz, Addison
35.62 38.76 39.32 39.56
39.55 39.77 39.75 39.84
38.66 35.95

KIHH 114 6:40.08Halladay, Lillian C
33.54 39.14 42.05 41.22
41.58 44.50 39.74 42.32
39.42 36.57

WAMI 125 6:45.21Fulton, Jada
36.28 41.66 40.98 41.40
41.96 41.77 41.17 40.65
40.34 39.00

BRYA 116 6:46.07Ackerman, Elliot
34.23 38.81 40.60 41.59
42.31 42.41 41.56 42.19
41.96 40.41

HUTT 127 8:08.54McCarty, Riley
41.64 45.79 49.41 51.06

2:35.34 50.24 49.35 45.78
1:01.45

HUTT 098 8:15.26Janes, Lily
38.71 45.63 49.00 50.86
52.05 52.56 50.54 52.38
51.77 51.76

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
BRYA 091 5:22.07West, Colin

27.45 30.89 31.66 32.31
32.73 32.54 34.07 34.10
33.47 32.85

WAMI 112 5:41.59Sanders, Riley
30.74 34.28 34.79 34.57
35.14 35.36 35.29 34.40
34.57 32.45

KIHH 123 5:56.32Genovese, Colton D
30.13 33.59 34.94 35.92
36.15 36.85 37.57 38.03
38.14 35.00

TEMP 104 6:06.61Reichert, Arthur J
31.65 35.96 37.06 37.35
37.19 38.40 39.06 37.91
37.30 34.73

KISH 125 6:12.69Nelsen, Stephen A
30.45 34.36 37.53 38.50
38.19 39.71 39.85 39.92
39.13 35.05

WAMI 116 6:12.97Rankin, Zion
32.64 36.77 38.19 39.12
37.54 39.03 38.77 39.02
38.38 33.51

WAMI 107 6:30.82Mammoser, Dominic
32.90 37.21 39.12 39.41
40.37 39.46 40.71 1:24.27
37.35 0.02

HUTT 128 6:41.79Rowlands, Ayden
34.44 38.78 40.89 42.53
42.09 41.28 42.77 41.02
39.84 38.15
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Results - 2026 DISTRICT 12-6A SWIM MEET
(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
TEMP 109 7:18.86Corbin, Jacob D

33.05 41.28 44.46 46.45
45.39 46.43 46.71 45.74
46.59 42.76

WAMI 0910 7:44.61Moors, Alexander
37.63 43.55 46.78 47.31
50.81 48.93 48.21 48.29
47.56 45.54

HUTT 1011 8:14.75Kang, Dongwon
34.69 39.90 43.52 46.37
46.51 48.03 48.95 47.87
46.50 1:32.41

HUTT 10--- SCRCaughey, Kingston
 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:52.22BRYA

1) Horvath, Ainsley E 11 2) Kalil, Max 12
3) Ackerman, Elliot 11 4) Rice, Trinity 10

27.22 28.29 30.89 25.82
A2 1:52.67WAMI

1) Treadaway, Callie 10 2) Ferreira, Clara 10
3) Flores, Anne 12 4) Oyler, Gabby 12

28.39 29.08 28.67 26.53
A3 2:05.98COCO

1) Parks, Sydney 12 2) Steele, Lily 09
3) Bartram, Serinity 12 4) Rdiall, Maila 12

30.74 37.60 29.12 28.52
A4 2:06.20KISH

1) Dixon, Madelyn T 12 2) Mora Garcia, Kalianys D 11
3) Urquidi Franco, Alessandra 124) Cutbirth, Blayne N 09

30.31 39.99 29.39 26.51
A5 2:08.40HUTT

1) Wallace, KK 09 2) Brown, Jae 10
3) Auditore, Soϐia 10 4) Johnson, Avery 10

32.56 31.87 31.21 32.76
A6 2:12.80KILE

1) Kitson, Eliana 10 2) Burse, Kayla 11
3) Barrios Morales, Alisson 10 4) Del Pozo Landin, Anahi 10

31.95 34.61 34.85 31.39
A7 2:13.34KIHH

1) Shellhart, Madalyn E 09 2) Colburn, Lena I 09
3) Lair, Dalila A 10 4) Yi, Gloria G 12

33.30 34.43 33.16 32.45
 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:39.79WAMI

1) Ellis, Owen 10 2) Neal, Joseph 11
3) Elikan, Colton 11 4) Lin, David 12

25.04 25.67 25.46 23.62
A2 1:44.53TEMP

1) Mayo, Champ E 12 2) Mayo, Jase A 11
3) Corbin, Jacob D 10 4) Wozniak, Jered M 12

23.66 28.03 29.08 23.76

A3 1:44.79BRYA
1) Cheatham, Blaine 11 2) Mize, Jayden 10
3) Rodriguez, Damian 10 4) West, Colin 09

25.68 28.16 26.67 24.28
A4 1:45.59HUTT

1) Benoit, David 10 2) Shires, Landon 10
3) Lilley, Jayce 10 4) Applewhite, Kobe 12

26.04 27.62 26.18 25.75
A5 1:46.39COCO

1) Varona, Maximus 11 2) Senseney, Jack 11
3) Sanchez, Gabriel 09 4) Faber, Payton 12

26.25 27.66 26.46 26.02
A6 1:46.67KIHH

1) Whitϐield, Caiden L 09 2) Malbrough, Gavin I 10
3) Morse, Gage S 12 4) Froome, Xavier S 09

26.79 26.99 26.87 26.02
A7 1:47.42KISH

1) Aguilar, Omar 12 2) McKie, Aidyn 10
3) Blas, Brandon J 09 4) Nelsen, Stephen A 12

26.92 26.86 27.06 26.58
A8 1:52.24KILE

1) Parra, Walterrey 12 2) Ellis, Dre 12
3) Bedolla, Marcos 12 4) Barrington, Brandon 12

28.89 29.01 29.16 25.18
 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
BRYA 111 1:05.01Horvath, Ainsley E

32.10 32.91
WAMI 102 1:11.50Chancey, Laurel

35.00 36.50
WAMI 093 1:11.80Matson, Margaret

35.36 36.44
WAMI 124 1:12.27Young, Sydney

35.09 37.18
WAMI 105 1:14.89Ferreira, Clara

36.48 38.41
TEMP 106 1:22.18Jones, Mystynna G

39.22 42.96
HUTT 117 1:24.25Piche, Jocie

38.98 45.27
TEMP 108 1:27.48Bruns, Zooey M

41.16 46.32
KIHH 129 1:27.90Yi, Gloria G

41.86 46.04
KIHH 0910 1:28.34Shellhart, Madalyn E

43.36 44.98
BRYA 0911 1:37.12Ortigoza, Katie

45.31 51.81
KIHH 0912 1:38.02Boatman, Annabelle M

45.99 52.03
KILE 1113 1:40.02Nieves, Ariel

47.42 52.60
KILE 1114 1:42.82Petty, Lexie

48.83 53.99
KIHH 0915 1:44.60Colburn, Lena I

48.39 56.21
HUTT 0916 1:46.55Anderson, Soϐia

1:46.77
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Results - 2026 DISTRICT 12-6A SWIM MEET
(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
KISH 1017 2:05.04McInelly, Katie

58.48 1:06.56
KISH 09--- DQ 2:34.52Diaz-Rivera, Jeinaliz

1:09.31 1:25.21
 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
WAMI 101 59.36Ellis, Owen

29.28 30.08
BRYA 112 1:04.70Cheatham, Blaine

30.99 33.71
WAMI 113 1:05.32Walker, Graham

31.07 34.25
WAMI 114 1:06.40Rankin, Zion

32.13 34.27
KIHH 115 1:11.12Swenor-Valdes, Perry P

34.16 36.96
TEMP 106 1:13.65Reichert, Arthur J

35.32 38.33
HUTT 097 1:13.83Polsley, Preston

34.46 39.37
KISH 128 1:14.41Aguilar, Omar

35.90 38.51
KIHH 109 1:15.32Malbrough, Gavin I

37.54 37.78
WAMI 1010 1:16.96Mammoser, Dominic

36.76 40.20
BRYA 1111 1:17.50Berg, Shane

1:17.90
TEMP 1012 1:18.04Corbin, Jacob D

37.23 40.81
COCO 0913 1:18.86Parker, Madden

38.78 40.08
KISH 1014 1:21.63Edwards, Jeremiah

39.12 42.51
HUTT 0915 2:08.55Agnihotri, Arnav

59.31 1:09.24
 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
KISH 091 1:14.05Cutbirth, Blayne N

35.34 38.71
WAMI 122 1:16.32Flores, Anne

35.81 40.51
WAMI 103 1:19.79Rosen, Kapri

37.48 42.31
WAMI 104 1:21.77Tinker, Kiera

38.53 43.24
WAMI 125 1:24.58Tilsley, Rylee

39.95 44.63
BRYA 106 1:25.01Walker, Lauren

37.38 47.63
KIHH 107 1:30.48Wolfe, Vienna S

42.35 48.13
COCO 128 1:31.06Parks, Sydney

42.38 48.68

HUTT 109 1:33.68Brown, Jae
42.66 51.02

HUTT 0910 1:36.58Watson, Zoe
45.02 51.56

BRYA 0911 1:36.87Acosta, Abigail A
45.82 51.05

COCO 0912 1:39.13Brinson, Alicya
45.47 53.66

TEMP 1113 1:39.83Dunham, Nyah'na E
46.45 53.38

HUTT 0914 1:40.07Horgos, Makayla
45.71 54.36

KIHH 1015 1:41.44Lair, Dalila A
46.06 55.38

KILE 1116 2:02.06Burse, Kayla
56.95 1:05.11

COCO 11--- DQ 1:46.18Hill, Savana
Butterϐly kick

49.36 56.82
HUTT 10--- NSKamihara, Pua

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
TEMP 121 1:04.47Culp, John T

30.43 34.04
WAMI 112 1:05.82Hipp, Taylor

30.92 34.90
WAMI 113 1:08.04Elikan, Colton

32.31 35.73
KIHH 094 1:17.99Whitϐield, Caiden L

36.35 41.64
BRYA 105 1:18.03Rodriguez, Damian

36.61 41.42
COCO 126 1:18.64Morrison, Jude

36.22 42.42
WAMI 117 1:19.15Brannon, Noah

37.57 41.58
HUTT 108 1:19.55Benoit, David

36.79 42.76
KIHH 119 1:19.94Pacheco De La Cruz, Eduardo A

37.27 42.67
HUTT 1010 1:20.47Shires, Landon

38.07 42.40
KIHH 1211 1:21.00Morse, Gage S

38.03 42.97
KIHH 0912 1:21.81Froome, Xavier S

37.02 44.79
WAMI 1013 1:24.66Stephens, Dean

39.87 44.79
KILE 1114 1:30.05Valentin, Luis

41.64 48.41
TEMP 1115 1:32.39Mayo, Jase A

40.50 51.89
KISH 1116 1:36.50Solomon, Tayshaun S

42.74 53.76
TEMP 0917 1:44.08Hightower, Elias L

49.24 54.84
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Results - 2026 DISTRICT 12-6A SWIM MEET
(Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
KILE 1218 1:45.35Ellis, Dre

46.40 58.95
KISH 1119 1:57.87Ward, Erik D

53.80 1:04.07
HUTT 0920 2:04.92Derrick, Isaiah

55.98 1:08.94
HUTT 09--- DQ 2:17.00Agnihotri, Arnav

Arms past hipline
1:03.17 1:13.83

COCO 10--- SCRGrifϐin, Quincy
 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 4:19.50WAMI

1) Chancey, Laurel 10 2) Ferreira, Clara 10
3) Shuford, Olivia 10 4) Tigelaar, Avery 12

30.63 1:03.16 31.27 1:04.99
30.73 1:06.20 31.45 1:05.15

A2 4:34.89KIHH
1) Ryder, Mckenzy A 09 2) Halladay, Lillian C 11
3) Wolfe, Vienna S 10 4) Melvin, Cailey A 12

33.13 1:10.88 30.55 1:06.35
35.50 1:13.46 29.96 1:04.20

A3 4:37.94BRYA
1) Moeller, Liz 11 2) Ackerman, Elliot 11
3) Acosta, Abigail A 09 4) Walker, Lauren 10

32.62 1:10.35 32.85 1:09.05
14.75 35.49 38.98 1:43.05

A4 4:50.55COCO
1) Parks, Sydney 12 2) Steele, Lily 09
3) Bartram, Serinity 12 4) Rdiall, Maila 12

35.85 1:13.99 35.88 1:13.76
34.91 1:16.32 31.43 1:06.48

A5 5:15.49HUTT
1) Janes, Lily 09 2) Winklemann, Olivia 09
3) Anderson, Chloe 11 4) Watson, Zoe 09

37.56 1:21.23 36.91 1:17.66
16.24 36.45 42.59 2:00.15

A6 5:55.32KISH
1) Rodriguez, Lylah 11 2) McInelly, Katie 10
3) Mora Garcia, Kalianys D 11 4) Urquidi Franco, Alessandra 12

1:31.53 2:19.89 1:00.45 1:38.24
46.44 1:20.02 37.36 37.17

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:43.20TEMP

1) Culp, John T 12 2) Reichert, Arthur J 10
3) Wozniak, Jered M 12 4) Mayo, Champ E 12

26.82 55.80 29.89 1:02.84
25.42 53.81 24.39 50.75

A2 3:45.63WAMI
1) Ellis, Owen 10 2) Yang, Bryce 10
3) Baldwin, Cason 11 4) Elikan, Colton 11

26.17 54.18 59.45 1:26.26
30.20 56.26 28.97 28.93

A3 3:50.72BRYA
1) Cheatham, Blaine 11 2) Rodriguez, Damian 10
3) Mize, Jayden 10 4) West, Colin 09

26.52 56.26 29.19 59.38
28.74 1:01.54 25.50 53.54

A4 3:57.47KIHH
1) Na, Harry 10 2) Pacheco De La Cruz, Eduardo A 11
3) Donathan, William R 10 4) Genovese, Colton D 12

28.54 1:00.18 28.82 1:01.57
27.13 57.85 27.54 57.87

A5 4:01.36COCO
1) Varona, Maximus 11 2) Senseney, Jack 11
3) Morrison, Jonathan 10 4) Faber, Payton 12

28.09 59.25 28.05 1:02.08
29.10 1:02.23 27.18 57.80

A6 4:07.35KISH
1) Blas, Brandon J 09 2) McKie, Aidyn 10
3) Morgan-Crear, Tyree 11 4) McInelly, Kellen R 12

29.57 1:02.97 29.97 1:03.91
1:03.25 1:30.19 30.14 30.28

A7 4:09.69HUTT
1) Aikens, Owen 11 2) Polsley, Preston 09
3) Lilley, Jayce 10 4) Applewhite, Kobe 12

29.47 1:03.95 30.24 1:04.48
29.68 1:01.26 28.17 1:00.00

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
1. Waco Midway 201.5
2. Bryan 117
3. Killeen Harker Heights 61
4. Killeen Shoemaker 49
5. Copperas Cove 34.5
6. Hutto 27
7. Killeen 11
8. Temple 7

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
1. Waco Midway 167
2. Temple 92
3. Bryan 69
4. Killeen Harker Heights 63
5. Killeen Shoemaker 42
6. Hutto 36
7. Copperas Cove 29
8. Killeen 17


